PORTWEST

BIZ2 - Bizweld Jacket
Collection: Bizweld™ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm
Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton
Outer Carton: 22

Product information

The Bizweld Jacket provides the wearer with all day protection and comfort.
Features include secure stud fasteners down the front and two chest
pockets with flaps. This flame resistant jacket also includes a concealed
mobile phone pocket.

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld™ Work protective clothing have been specially designed to
guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective
function at all times. Bizweld™ Work has been rigorously tested to ensure
total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard
protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are
the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and
market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the
wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates
and end uses.
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Standards

ENISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1)

ENISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2)

IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8.3 CAL/CM?, ATPV 10.9 CAL/CM?)
ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM? (HAF = 80.4%))
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Features

- Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash

- Chest pockets with stud flap closure

- Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit

- Concealed stud front for easy access

- External standards label for quick identification of protection levels
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL

- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio

- Concealed phone pocket

- 3 pockets for ample storage

- 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays




PORTWEST

BIZ2 -

Bizweld Jacket

Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd
Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland
Cert No: 2777 12872 03 E00 00

Wash Care

A HE L

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
BIZ2BKRS
BIZ2BKRM
BIZ2BKRL
BIZ2BKRXL
BIZ2BKRXXL
BIZ2BKRXXXL
BIZ2BKR4XL

A X

Colour

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

MAX
50x

(Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

©

Weight(Kg)
0.7260
0.8100
0.7980
0.8360
0.8600
0.8960
0.9400

Cubic(m?®)
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0554
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108157099
5036108157105
5036108157112
5036108157129
5036108157136
5036108157143
5036108157150
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GTIN/DUN14

25036108607789
25036108607772
25036108607765
25036108607796
25036108607802
25036108731842
25036108863321
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