PORTWEST®



BIZ2 - Bizweld Jacket

Collection: $Bizweld^{m}$ Work

Range: Flame Resistant Multi-Norm Shell Fabric: Bizweld Work: 100% Cotton

Outer Carton: 22

Product information

The Bizweld Jacket provides the wearer with all day protection and comfort. Features include secure stud fasteners down the front and two chest pockets with flaps. This flame resistant jacket also includes a concealed mobile phone pocket.

Bizweld™ Work

Bizweld[™] Work protective clothing have been specially designed to guarantee comfort, performance and safety whilst providing effective function at all times. Bizweld[™] Work has been rigorously tested to ensure total compliance with the latest international standards.

Flame Resistant Multi-Norm

This industry leading flame resistant range provides multi-standard protection for hazardous environments. These state of the art products are the result of years of experience combined with advanced technology and market research. Commitment to the health, safety and comfort of the wearer can be seen in the wide range of products suitable for all climates and end uses.

Standards

EN ISO 11612 (A1+A2, B1, C1, E2, F1) EN ISO 11611 Class 1 (A1+A2) IEC 61482-2 IEC 61482-1-1 (ELIM 8.3 CAL/CM², ATPV 10.9 CAL/CM²) ASTM F1959/F1959M-12 (ATPV 11.2 CAL/CM² (HAF = 80.4%))



Features

- · Protection against radiant, convective and contact heat
- Certified protection against molten metal splash
- Chest pockets with stud flap closure
- · Stud adjustable cuffs for a secure fit
- · Concealed stud front for easy access
- External standards label for quick identification of protection levels
- Available in sizes from XS to 5XL
- Radio loop for easy clipping of a radio
- · Concealed phone pocket
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- \bullet 40+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

PORTWEST



BIZ2 - Bizweld Jacket

Commodity Code: 6203321000

Test House

SATRA Technology Europe Ltd (Notified Body No.: NB: 2777)

Bracetown Business Park

D15 YN2P, Ireland

Cert No: 2777 12872 03 E00 00

Wash Care

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
BIZ2BKRS	Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7260	0.0554	5036108157099	25036108607789
BIZ2BKRM	Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.8100	0.0554	5036108157105	25036108607772
BIZ2BKRL	Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.7980	0.0554	5036108157112	25036108607765
BIZ2BKRXL	Black	43.0	28.0	46.0	0.8360	0.0554	5036108157129	25036108607796
BIZ2BKRXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8600	0.0602	5036108157136	25036108607802
BIZ2BKRXXXL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.8960	0.0602	5036108157143	25036108731842
BIZ2BKR4XL	Black	43.0	28.0	50.0	0.9400	0.0602	5036108157150	25036108863321